
NO ATHLETE
MAST2025

Feb 22
S3 Event

3250
5000
1475
3750
1250
1625
1750
1400
1550
1100
1050
1150
1000
1200
900
1325
950

-
-

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP)
MEN'S STREET SKATEBOARDING

SKATE JAM
Jun 21

S2 Event
560
700
590
1500
500
620
2000
650
1300

-
460

-
-
-
-
-
-

530
480

STA2025
Aug 21

S3 Event
3750
1550
5000
1100
3250
1625

-
1400

-
1750
1200
1325
1475
1250
1150

-
-
-
-

TOTAL POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

KIERON JOHN BRODIE
MOHD NUR FIRDAUS BIN MARZUKI

MUHAMMAD MER MULLAH KHAN BIN MARISS KHAN
ZAINUL MUTAQIEN BIN MARZUKI

AHMAD ADLAN ANAQI
MUHAMMAD DANISH HURAIRAH

ASHMAN BIN ABD SHUKUR
MUHAMMAD HARIS HURAIRAH

NOR MAHATHIR DANIEL
MUHAMMAD RAFI'UDDIN BIN AZIZAN
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABDUL HALIM

AMMAR BAKHTIAR NIKKO BIN BUDI BUCKTHIAR NIKKO
MARCUS BROWN JR

WAN NAZRUL IRMAN BIN WAN RAHIM
ABD NURAMIN AB HALIM

FAIZAL BIN MOHD SHAHROM
SAPUANI BIN JUMAT

YAZIRU AMIRU BASYIR
WAN AHMAD IZZAT

*Updated as of September 2025*

7560
7250
7065
6350
5000
3870
3750
3450
2850
2850
2710
2475
2475
2450
2050
1325
950
530
480

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP)

Jan1,2025 - Dec 31,2026
MEN’S STREET SKATEBOARDING



National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP)

Jan1,2025 - Dec 31,2026
WOMEN’S STREET SKATEBOARDING

NO ATHLETE
MAST2025

Feb 22
S3 Event

5000
3750
3250
1750
1325
1625
1475
1550
1400

-

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP)
WOMEN'S STREET SKATEBOARDING

SKATE JAM
Jun 21

S2 Event
2000
1500
700

-
650

-
-
-
-

1300

STA2025
Aug 21

S3 Event
5000
3750
1750
3250
1625
1475
1550
1400

-
-

TOTAL POINTS

1
2
3
4
9
5
7
6
8
10

NUR TIA ADELISA AISYA BINTI TAJUL FUAD NAJRUL
ADELIA HAZIQAH

ALYA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ARIF
RANIA QARISSYA BINTI MOHAMMAD FAZRUL

SHARIFAH DEE DAMIA
MIQHAYLA AZ ZAHRA

LISA BINTI ABDUL HAFIDZ
NURHIDAYAH BT MOHD SHAFIQ AFFANDY

MYA QIRANNAH BINTI MOHAMMAD FAZRUL
NURYN ARIANA

*Updated as of September 2025*

12000
9000
5700
5000
3600
3100
3025
2950
1400
1300



NO ATHLETE
MAST2025

Feb 22
S3 Event

3750
1475
5000
1625
1750
1550
3250
1400
1325
1250

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP)
MEN'S PARK SKATEBOARDING

SKATE JAM
Jun 21

S2 Event
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

STA2025
Aug 21

S3 Event
5000
3750

-
3250
1625
1750

-
-
-
-

TOTAL POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

AHMAD ADLAN ANAQI
ARIFF HARRIS BIN NURUL AMIN

IAN BIN NURIMAN
AMMAR BAKHTIAR NIKKO BIN BUDI BUCKTHIAR NIKKO

SYED QODEEM HAYYAN AL-KHERED
MUHAMMAD AIRELL IQRAM BIN HELMI

IRSYAD RASHID
GHAZI BIN AMIR FAIZI
AFIEZ MUSTAQEEM

AMIR FIKRI BIN ASHAARI AZMAN

*Updated as of September 2025*

8750
5225
5000
4875
3375
3300
3250
1400
1325
1250

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP)

Jan1,2025 - Dec 31,2026
MEN’S PARK SKATEBOARDING



NO ATHLETE
MAST2025

Feb 22
S3 Event

5000
3750
3250
1750

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP)
WOMEN'S PARK SKATEBOARDING

SKATE JAM
Jun 21

S2 Event
-
-
-
-

STA2025
Aug 21

S3 Event
5000
3250
3750

-

TOTAL POINTS

1
2
3
4

NUR TIA ADELISA AISYA BINTI TAJUL FUAD NAJRUL
NURHIDAYAH BT MOHD SHAFIQ AFFANDY

ADELIA HAZIQAH
NURHUDA BT MOHD SHAFIQ AFFANDY

*Updated as of September 2025*

10000
7000
7000
1750

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP)

Jan1,2025 - Dec 31,2026
WOMEN’S PARK SKATEBOARDING


