



National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP) MEN'S STREET SKATEBOARDING

Jan1,2025 - Dec 31,2026

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP) MEN'S STREET SKATEBOARDING

NO	ATHLETE	MAST2025 Feb 22 S3 Event	SKATE JAM Jun 21 S2 Event	STA2025 Aug 21 S3 Event	TOTAL POINTS
1	KIERON JOHN BRODIE	3250	560	3750	7560
2	MOHD NUR FIRDAUS BIN MARZUKI	5000	700	1550	7250
3	MUHAMMAD MER MULLAH KHAN BIN MARISS KHAN	1475	590	5000	7065
4	ZAINUL MUTAQIEN BIN MARZUKI	3750	1500	1100	6350
5	AHMAD ADLAN ANAQI	1250	500	3250	5000
6	MUHAMMAD DANISH HURAIRAH	1625	620	1625	3870
7	ASHMAN BIN ABD SHUKUR	1750	2000	-	3750
8	MUHAMMAD HARIS HURAIRAH	1400	650	1400	3450
9	NOR MAHATHIR DANIEL	1550	1300	-	2850
10	MUHAMMAD RAFI'UDDIN BIN AZIZAN	1100	-	1750	2850
11	MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABDUL HALIM	1050	460	1200	2710
12	AMMAR BAKHTIAR NIKKO BIN BUDI BUCKTHIAR NIKKO	1150	-	1325	2475
13	MARCUS BROWN JR	1000	-	1475	2475
14	WAN NAZRUL IRMAN BIN WAN RAHIM	1200	-	1250	2450
15	ABD NURAMIN AB HALIM	900	-	1150	2050
16	FAIZAL BIN MOHD SHAHROM	1325	-	-	1325
17	SAPUANI BIN JUMAT	950	-	-	950
18	YAZIRU AMIRU BASYIR	-	530	-	530
19	WAN AHMAD IZZAT	-	480	-	480

Updated as of September 2025



National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP) WOMEN'S STREET SKATEBOARDING

Jan1,2025 - Dec 31,2026

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP) WOMEN'S STREET SKATEBOARDING

NO	ATHLETE	MAST2025 Feb 22 S3 Event	SKATE JAM Jun 21 S2 Event	STA2025 Aug 21 S3 Event	TOTAL POINTS
1	NUR TIA ADELISA AISYA BINTI TAJUL FUAD NAJRUL	5000	2000	5000	12000
2	ADELIA HAZIQAH	3750	1500	3750	9000
3	ALYA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ARIF	3250	700	1750	5700
4	RANIA QARISSYA BINTI MOHAMMAD FAZRUL	1750	-	3250	5000
9	SHARIFAH DEE DAMIA	1325	650	1625	3600
5	MIQHAYLA AZ ZAHRA	1625	-	1475	3100
7	LISA BINTI ABDUL HAFIDZ	1475	-	1550	3025
6	NURHIDAYAH BT MOHD SHAFIQ AFFANDY	1550	-	1400	2950
8	MYA QIRANNAH BINTI MOHAMMAD FAZRUL	1400	-	-	1400
10	NURYN ARIANA	-	1300	-	1300

Updated as of September 2025



National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP) MEN'S PARK SKATEBOARDING

Jan1,2025 - Dec 31,2026

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP) MEN'S PARK SKATEBOARDING

NO	ATHLETE	MAST2025 Feb 22 S3 Event	SKATE JAM Jun 21 S2 Event	STA2025 Aug 21 S3 Event	TOTAL POINTS
1	AHMAD ADLAN ANAQI	3750	-	5000	8750
2	ARIFF HARRIS BIN NURUL AMIN	1475	-	3750	5225
3	IAN BIN NURIMAN	5000	-	-	5000
4	AMMAR BAKHTIAR NIKKO BIN BUDI BUCKTHIAR NIKKO	1625	-	3250	4875
5	SYED QODEEM HAYYAN AL-KHERED	1750	-	1625	3375
6	MUHAMMAD AIRELL IQRAM BIN HELMI	1550	-	1750	3300
7	IRSYAD RASHID	3250	-	-	3250
8	GHAZI BIN AMIR FAIZI	1400	-	-	1400
9	AFIEZ MUSTAQEEM	1325	-	-	1325
10	AMIR FIKRI BIN ASHAARI AZMAN	1250	-	-	1250

Updated as of September 2025



National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP) WOMEN'S PARK SKATEBOARDING

Jan1,2025 - Dec 31,2026

National Skate Ranking Points (NSRP) WOMEN'S PARK SKATEBOARDING

NO	ATHLETE	MAST2025 Feb 22 S3 Event	SKATE JAM Jun 21 S2 Event	STA2025 Aug 21 S3 Event	TOTAL POINTS
1	NUR TIA ADELISA AISYA BINTI TAJUL FUAD NAJRUL	5000	-	5000	10000
2	NURHIDAYAH BT MOHD SHAFIQ AFFANDY	3750	-	3250	7000
3	ADELIA HAZIQAH	3250	-	3750	7000
4	NURHUDA BT MOHD SHAFIQ AFFANDY	1750	-	-	1750

Updated as of September 2025